

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Symplast Announces Integration with ASPIRE Galderma Practice Rewards to Provide Patients with More Options for Rewards and Savings

Fort Lauderdale, FL – [November 15, 2023] – Symplast, the leading mobile EHR/Practice Management software for plastic surgery and medical spas, is pleased to announce its integration with ASPIRE Galderma Practice Rewards, for participating practices and ASPIRE Galderma Rewards, the loyalty program designed to help patients save on qualifying Galderma treatments and products. The integration between Symplast and ASPIRE will streamline the patient experience, boost patient retention and practice efficiency, and provide a seamless practice management solution for plastic surgeons and medical spas.

The integration will allow healthcare providers to enroll patients in the ASPIRE Galderma Rewards program through the Symplast platform. This gives practices the ability to view and redeem a patient's ASPIRE Points, rewards, and savings on qualifying Galderma aesthetic product treatments. Additionally, practices can track patients' progress in the program and offer personalized incentives, increasing patient retention and loyalty.

Through the integration, Symplast clients will be able to seamlessly enroll their patients into the ASPIRE Galderma Rewards program and track their rewards directly from their Symplast account. This will eliminate the need for manual tracking and streamline the rewards process for both practices and patients.

"By integrating with ASPIRE Galderma Practice Rewards, we are providing our clients yet another valuable tool to enhance the patient experience and increase patient loyalty," said Facundo Formica, CEO of Symplast. "We are always looking for ways to improve our platform and offer our clients more options to grow their business, and this integration is a great example of that."

The integration with ASPIRE Galderma Practice Rewards is now available to all Symplast clients at no additional cost. For more information, please visit https://symplast.com/aspire-galderma-practice-rewards-integration/ or https://www.aspirerewards.com/.

About Symplast

Founded by plastic surgeons in 2013, Symplast is the leading mobile EHR/Practice Management software for plastic surgery and medical spas. Symplast delivers a user-friendly, HIPAA secure solution that simplifies patient engagement, practice management, and clinical workflows. For more information, please visit https://symplast.com/aspire-galderma-practice-rewards-integration/.

www.Symplast.com

(844) 796-7527